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м. Київ
Протокол №4
результатів на дистанції «Рятувальні технічні прийоми» ІІ класу
змагання чоловічих зв’язок
	№
	Команда
	Учасники
	Час на дистанції
	Штрафи 
	Результат
	Місце

	1
	Пік анаконди 2
	Мезєнцев Дмитро
	18:33
	0
	18:33
	1

	
	
	Задорожний Ігор
	
	
	
	

	2
	Проти вітру 1
	Родінін Олексій
	25:55
	0
	25:55
	2

	
	
	Ткачик Роман
	
	
	
	

	3
	Zeus Montes 2
	Цимбал Сергій
	29:14
	0
	29:14
	3

	
	
	Вовк Олексій
	
	
	
	

	4
	Скороходи 4
	Вербицький Олексій
	35:05
	0
	35:05
	4

	
	
	Семенюк Юрій
	
	
	
	

	5
	Zeus Montes 1
	Рущенко Юрій
	35:38
	00:30
	36:08
	5

	
	
	Вовк Юрій
	
	
	
	

	6
	Пік анаконди 3
	Полійчук Арсен
	49:50
	0
	49:50
	6

	
	
	Папаря Денис
	
	
	
	


